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Comshare Fantasy Football League

CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs
Roullier RoughRiders
Mike's Mafia

Jay's Jackals
Jason's Spartans
Biggie's Burners

Total Points
TEAM

Jay's Jackals

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs
Mike's Mafia

Jason's Spartans
Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners
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PTS

1890.00
1814.00
1806.00
1757.00
1596.00
1562.00
1546.00
1450.00

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.231
0.231

PF
1474.00
1310.00
1406.00
1225.00
1219.00
1331.00
1177.00
1054.00

PA
1234.00
1265.00
1291.00
1253.00
1250.00
1332.00
1333.00
1238.00

STREAK

Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 6
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Kuhr's Killer Krauts 88.00

8. Biggie's Burners 59.00

5. Mike's Mafia 64.00 1. Kuhr's Killer Krauts 63.00

4. Roullier RoughRiders 86.00 6. Jay's Jackals 129.00
2. Tim's Tornadoes
6. Jay's Jackals

3. Bish's BullDogs 89.00 4. Roullier RoughRiders 86.00

6. Jay's Jackals 163.00 2. Tim's Tornadoes 119.00

7. Jason's Spartans 112.00

2. Tim's Tornadoes 125.00

Champion: Tim's Tornadoes
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