## Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:39 PM Eastern

## CFFL 4eva Division

W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
11	2	0	0.846	1474.00	1234.00	11 - 2 - 0	Won 4
9	4	0	0.692	1310.00	1265.00	9 - 4 - 0	Won 1
8	5	0	0.615	1406.00	1291.00	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
7	6	0	0.538	1225.00	1253.00	7 - 6 - 0	Won 1
7	6	0	0.538	1219.00	1250.00	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
4	9	0	0.308	1331.00	1332.00	4 - 9 - 0	Won 2
3	10	0	0.231	1177.00	1333.00	3 - 10 - 0	Lost 6
3	10	0	0.231	1054.00	1238.00	3 - 10 - 0	Lost 1
	11 9 8 7 7 4 3	11 2 9 4 8 5 7 6 7 6 4 9 3 10	11 2 0 9 4 0 8 5 0 7 6 0 7 6 0 4 9 0 3 10 0	11 2 0 0.846 9 4 0 0.692 8 5 0 0.615 7 6 0 0.538 7 6 0 0.538 4 9 0 0.308 3 10 0 0.231	11 2 0 0.846 1474.00   9 4 0 0.692 1310.00   8 5 0 0.615 1406.00   7 6 0 0.538 1225.00   7 6 0 0.538 1219.00   4 9 0 0.308 1331.00   3 10 0 0.231 1177.00	11   2   0   0.846   1474.00   1234.00     9   4   0   0.692   1310.00   1265.00     8   5   0   0.615   1406.00   1291.00     7   6   0   0.538   1225.00   1253.00     7   6   0   0.538   1219.00   1250.00     4   9   0   0.308   1331.00   1332.00     3   10   0   0.231   1177.00   1333.00	11   2   0   0.846   1474.00   1234.00   11 - 2 - 0     9   4   0   0.692   1310.00   1265.00   9 - 4 - 0     8   5   0   0.615   1406.00   1291.00   8 - 5 - 0     7   6   0   0.538   1225.00   1253.00   7 - 6 - 0     7   6   0   0.538   1219.00   1250.00   7 - 6 - 0     4   9   0   0.308   1331.00   1332.00   4 - 9 - 0     3   10   0   0.231   1177.00   1333.00   3 - 10 - 0

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Jay's Jackals	1890.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	1814.00
Tim's Tornadoes	1806.00
Bish's BullDogs	1757.00
Mike's Mafia	1596.00
Jason's Spartans	1562.00
Roullier RoughRiders	1546.00
Biggie's Burners	1450.00

## Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:39 PM Eastern

Kuhr's Killer Krauts Biggie's Burners	88.00 59.00				
<ul><li>5. Mike's Mafia</li><li>4. Roullier RoughRiders</li></ul>	64.00 86.00	Kuhr's Killer Krauts Jay's Jackals	63.00 129.00	Tim's Tornadoes Augusta Jackals	152.00 113.00
<ul><li>3. Bish's BullDogs</li><li>6. Jay's Jackals</li></ul>	89.00 163.00	<ul><li>4. Roullier RoughRiders</li><li>2. Tim's Tornadoes</li></ul>	86.00 119.00	U. Jay S Jackais	113.00
7. Jason's Spartans 2. Tim's Tornadoes	112.00 125.00				

Champion: Tim's Tornadoes